
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 8B 

Week 2 Sunday 19th – Thursday 23rd of January, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent, Guardians and Students 

Our Coffee Morning will take place this week as follows: 

Date: Section: Gate: 

20th January 2024 Boys Section Gate 4 

20th January 2024 Girls Section Gate 2 

We look forward to seeing you there. 

In addition: 

▪ The Girls Section will celebrate Chinese Cultural Day on Thursday. 
▪ IELTS IDP will provide an information sessions for G10-12 students on Monday. 

 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 
9:30 – 
10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 

12:10 –
12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday Math Islamic ICT Arabic Science English Art 

Monday Science 
Social 

Studies 
Math Arabic Islamic English English 

Tuesday Saudi History 
Physical 

Education 

Science 
Lab 

English Islamic Math Arabic 

Wednesday Science Arabic Math English Islamic 
English 
Support 

Physical 

Education 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 12:20 12:20 –

13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Saudi 

History 
Math Math Science English 

Physical 
Education 

Islamic 
Activity 

Period 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Subconscious, suspicion, despised, 

deterioration, introspective, regression 
Motion, reference point, force, 

Newton, friction, gravity, net force 
أخط  -يلهج   -الخواطر     

Weekly Quizzes 
Subject Day Topic Page Numbers  

English Tuesday Direct and Indirect Objects  383  

Math Thursday 2-4 Understand the y-intercept of a line 140 - 144  

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Ch 4 L4 – Interpret Two-Way Frequency Tables-Volume 1 239  

2 Islamic  62ص1س 60 تفسير سورة النور 

3 ICT 
Hour of Code: Creativity with AI 

https://hourofcode.com/us/learn 
  

4 Arabic   
100ص    4س   98 ( نص المدخل ) عدت إلى وطن   

5 Science T3-L1 Describing Motion and Force  121-122  

6 English First Read: Flowers for Algernon 363-365  

7 Art   النسيج   

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science T3-L1 Describing Motion and Force  123-124  

2 
Social 

Studies 
Work on project draft Notebooks - 

3 Math Ch 4 L4 – Interpret Two-Way Frequency Tables-Volume 1 240  

4 Arabic 103ص    1س   102  نص الاستماع  

5 Islamic التمائم والرقى -توحيد  63  

6 English First Read: Flowers for Algernon 366-368  

7 English First Read: Flowers for Algernon 369-371  

 
 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Saudi History  175 العربية المظاهر البشرية لدول مجلس التعاون لدول الخليج 
- 179ص  3+2نشاط

801  

2 
Physical 

Education 
General Fitness Program   

3 Science Lab T3-L1 Describing Motion and Force  125-126  

4 English First Read: Flowers for Algernon 372-374  

5 Islamic فضل العدل  - حديث 97ص1س 96   

6 Math Ch 4 L4 – Interpret Two-Way Frequency Tables-Volume 1 241 
Page 243- 
Question 6 

7 Arabic 107ص    1س   106 )نص الفهم القرائي ) قبلة المسلمين  

https://hourofcode.com/us/learn


 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science T3-L1 Describing Motion and Force  127-128 
Book p.124, Reading 

Check 

2 Arabic 109  تدريبات نص الفهم القرائي  

3 Math Ch 4 L4 – Interpret Two-Way Frequency Tables-Volume 1 242 
Page 243 - Question 

7 

4 English First Read: Flowers for Algernon 375-378  

5 Islamic  قرآن كريم تلاوة --  

6 English Comprehension Check: Flowers for Algernon 379 
Complete the 

questions on page 379 

7 
Physical 

Education 
General Fitness Program   

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Saudi 

History 
183ص  1نشاط 183 التعاون لدول الخليج العربيةتأسيس مجلس   

2 Math Ch 4 L4 – Interpret Two-Way Frequency Tables-Volume 1 243  

3 Math Ch 4 L4 – Interpret Two-Way Frequency Tables-Volume 1 243-244  

4 Science T3-L1 Describing Motion and Force  129  

5 English Analyze Craft and Structure: Flowers for Algernon 381 
Complete the Read 
Theory activity on 

readtheory.org 

6 
Physical 

Education 
General Fitness Program   

7 Islamic الرفق  - إسلاميات 100ص  1س 98   

8 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs  
 

 

Arabic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

62حفظ وكتابة الكلمات ص    ( الوحدة الثانية : غذائي مفيد ) الدرس الأول 1  
64ص   4حل س    ) ماذا تفعلي     -الاستفهام للمذكر والمؤنث ) ماذا تفعل ؟  2  

 

Islamic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 Unit 9: Lesson 2: A Good Muslim  

 

Saudi History for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 Unit 8: Lesson 3: The Development of the Riyal  

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Weekly Quizzes
	Classwork/Homework

