





	Weekly	Agenda		Grade 8B		
Week 2		Sunday 19 th -	- Thursday 23 rd of January	у, 2025		
Handbooks & Policies		https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools				
Term Calendar	<u>h</u>	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025				
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/					
Reminders		Section: Boys Section Girls Section eeing you there.	week as follows: Gate: Gate 4 Gate 2 Chinese Cultural Day on Tation sessions for G10-12	•		
	AIS Administration					

Class Timetable

Period	1	st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00 -	8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 -11:25	11:25 – 12:10	12:10 – 12:55			13:30 -14:15
Sunday	Ma	ıth	Islamic	ICT	a O	Arabic	Science	English	Break 3:20	¥ S	Art
Monday	Scie	nce	Social Studies	Math	Morning Break 10:15-10:40	Arabic	Islamic	English	on - 1	yer Break 10 – 13:30	English
Tuesday	Saudi F	History	Physical Education	Science Lab	Morn 10:1	English	Islamic	Math	Afterno 12:55	Prayer 13:20 –	Arabic
Wednesday	Scie	nce	Arabic	Math		English	Islamic	English Support			Physical Education
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	¥ _	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	ak		8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	9:20 – 10:00	; Break 10:20	10:20 - 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 - 13:00	n Brea 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Saudi History	Math	Math	Morning 10:00-	Science	English	Physical Education	Islamic	Afternoon Break 13:00 – 13:25	Prayer E 13:25—	Activity Period

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Subconscious, suspicion, despised,	Motion, reference point, force,	الخواطر - يلهج - أخط
deterioration, introspective, regression	Newton, friction, gravity, net force	الحواظر - ينهج - اخط

Weekly Quizzes

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Numbers
English	Tuesday	Direct and Indirect Objects	383
Math	Thursday	2-4 Understand the y-intercept of a line	140 - 144







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Math	Ch 4 L4 – Interpret Two-Way Frequency Tables-Volume 1	239			
2	Islamic	تفسير سورة النور	60	س1ص62		
3	ICT	Hour of Code: Creativity with AI https://hourofcode.com/us/learn				
4	Arabic	(نص المدخل (عدت إلى وطني	98	س 4 ص 100		
5	Science	T3-L1 Describing Motion and Force	121-122			
6	English	First Read: Flowers for Algernon	363-365			
7	Art	النسيج				

		Monday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Science	T3-L1 Describing Motion and Force	123-124	
2	Social Studies	Work on project draft	Notebooks	-
3	Math	Ch 4 L4 – Interpret Two-Way Frequency Tables-Volume 1	240	
4	Arabic	نص الاستماع	102	س 1 ص 103
5	Islamic	توحيد-التمائم والرقى	63	
6	English	First Read: Flowers for Algernon	366-368	
7	English	First Read: Flowers for Algernon	369-371	

		Tuesday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Saudi History	المظاهر البشرية لدول مجلس التعاون لدول الخليج العربية	175	نشاط2+3 ص179- 180
2	Physical Education	General Fitness Program		
3	Science Lab	T3-L1 Describing Motion and Force	125-126	
4	English	First Read: Flowers for Algernon	372-374	
5	Islamic	حديث- فضل العدل	96	س1ص97
6	Math	Ch 4 L4 – Interpret Two-Way Frequency Tables-Volume 1	241	Page 243- Question 6
7	Arabic	نص الفهم القرائي (قبلة المسلمين)	106	س 1 ص 107







	Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Science	T3-L1 Describing Motion and Force	127-128	Book p.124, Reading Check			
2	Arabic	تدريبات نص الفهم القرائي	109				
3	Math	Ch 4 L4 – Interpret Two-Way Frequency Tables-Volume 1	242	Page 243 - Question 7			
4	English	First Read: Flowers for Algernon	375-378				
5	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة					
6	English	Comprehension Check: Flowers for Algernon	379	Complete the questions on page 379			
7	Physical Education	General Fitness Program					

	Thursday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Saudi History	تأسيس مجلس التعاون لدول الخليج العربية	183	نشاط1 ص183		
2	Math	Ch 4 L4 – Interpret Two-Way Frequency Tables-Volume 1	243			
3	Math	Ch 4 L4 – Interpret Two-Way Frequency Tables-Volume 1	243-244			
4	Science	T3-L1 Describing Motion and Force	129			
5	English	Analyze Craft and Structure: Flowers for Algernon	381	Complete the Read Theory activity on readtheory.org		
6	Physical Education	General Fitness Program				
7	Islamic	إسلاميات- الرفق	98	س1ص 100		
8	Activity Period	Clubs				

	Arabic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	(الوحدة الثانية : غذائي مفيد (الدرس الأول	حفظ وكتابة الكلمات ص 62
2	الاستفهام للمذكر والمؤنث (ماذا تفعل ؟ - ماذا تفعلين)	حل س 4 ص 64

	Islamic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	Unit 9: Lesson 2: A Good Muslim	

	Saudi History for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	Unit 8: Lesson 3: The Development of the Riyal	